1.00 1  1125.008539234  1,250.0051  125.00MENS JACKET  IMP  1,250.00

1.00 2  944.108328630  1,049.0051  104.90MENS POLOFIT   FOLLOW UP  1,049.00

1.00 3  1079.1083295S  1,199.0051  119.90MENS SHIRT  BLU OLIVE  1,199.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3148.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

349.80  3148.20Total  3498.00